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April 14, 2023

SPECIAL RELEASE: Renewal Reminder

As we begin the season, if you haven't already done so, this is a friendly
reminder to send in your renewal contract. The weather has been absolutely
delightful, and we want you to enjoy these beautiful days in your outdoor
living 'rooms'. This temperate weather has allowed us to get moving on spring
clean ups and begin clearing away winter's debris to prepare your gardens for
the year.

For those that have yet to return your approved renewals, please send the
signed contract to your Client Steward directly (see email addresses below).
We recently updated our email system and are smoothing out a few glitches,
so if you have not received your 2023 renewal, please let us know by either
contacting your Client Steward directly, or call our office: 847-549-1361.
Because of the system upgrade, please check your spam and junk folders as
it may have been filtered out as unrecognized.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://campaignlp.constantcontact.com/em/1105083662979/99756f22-3a58-4d67-b013-c31a75999041
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=CULTIVATE+Newsletter%3A+https://campaignlp.constantcontact.com/em/1105083662979/99756f22-3a58-4d67-b013-c31a75999041
https://www.linkedin.com/sharing/share-offsite/?url=https://campaignlp.constantcontact.com/em/1105083662979/99756f22-3a58-4d67-b013-c31a75999041


Servicing you and maintaining your landscape is our top priority. Feel free to
reach out to us with any questions or special requests for service. We look
forward to seeing your smiling faces in the coming days and weeks.

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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